L ViA

Technical data

Code
52092315
52092314
52092313
52092312
52092311
52091315
52091314
52091313
52091312
5209131
52094815
52094814
52094813
52094812
52094811
52092415
52092414
52092413
52092412
52092411
52091215
52091214
52091213
52091212
5209121

Description

Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp
Led lamp

Traditional lamps and signalling products
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Ba%s
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LED signal lamp

CODE: SERIE 520

LED chip protected by a transparent lens in epoxy resin.
Plastic ring of same colour as the emitted light.

Volt Diameter Length Color
230 8 28 white
230 8 28 blue
230 8 28 yellow
230 8 28 green
230 8 28 red
110/130 8 28 white
110/130 8 28 blue
110/130 8 28 yellow
110/130 8 28 green
110/130 8 28 red
48 8 28 white
48 8 28 blue
48 8 28 yellow
48 8 28 green
48 8 28 red
24/28 8 28 white
24/28 8 28 blue
24/28 8 28 yellow
24/28 8 28 green
24/28 8 28 red
12 8 28 white
12 8 28 blue
12 8 28 yellow
12 8 28 green
12 8 28 red
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