





LED chip protected by a transparent lens in epoxy resin. Plastic ring of same colour as the emitted light.



## **Technical data**

Code	Description	Base	Volt	Diameter	Length	Color
52092315	Led lamp	Ba9s	230	8	28	white
52092314	Led lamp	Ba9s	230	8	28	blue
52092313	Led lamp	Ba9s	230	8	28	yellow
52092312	Led lamp	Ba9s	230	8	28	green
52092311	Led lamp	Ba9s	230	8	28	red
52091315	Led lamp	Ba9s	110/130	8	28	white
52091314	Led lamp	Ba9s	110/130	8	28	blue
52091313	Led lamp	Ba9s	110/130	8	28	yellow
52091312	Led lamp	Ba9s	110/130	8	28	green
52091311	Led lamp	Ba9s	110/130	8	28	red
52094815	Led lamp	Ba9s	48	8	28	white
52094814	Led lamp	Ba9s	48	8	28	blue
52094813	Led lamp	Ba9s	48	8	28	yellow
52094812	Led lamp	Ba9s	48	8	28	green
52094811	Led lamp	Ba9s	48	8	28	red
52092415	Led lamp	Ba9s	24/28	8	28	white
52092414	Led lamp	Ba9s	24/28	8	28	blue
52092413	Led lamp	Ba9s	24/28	8	28	yellow
52092412	Led lamp	Ba9s	24/28	8	28	green
52092411	Led lamp	Ba9s	24/28	8	28	red
52091215	Led lamp	Ba9s	12	8	28	white
52091214	Led lamp	Ba9s	12	8	28	blue
52091213	Led lamp	Ba9s	12	8	28	yellow
52091212	Led lamp	Ba9s	12	8	28	green
52091211	Led lamp	Ba9s	12	8	28	red



